◇ Product Category：15W Industrial Power Supply
◇ Version No.：R1.0
◇ Issued Date：August. 26th, 2024
DPR-15 Din Rail Series
Industrial Power Supply
£ Universal Wide Input Voltage Range：
    90-264VAC/120-370VDC
£ Over voltage category Ill (OVC IlI)
£ No load power consumption<0.3W
£ Fanless design,free air convection
£ 4000Vac isolation withstand voltage
£ Suitable for TS-35/7.5 or TS-35/15 Din Rail
£ All-around Protection Function: SCP, OVP, OCP
£ Output voltage adjustment by potentiometer
£ Operating Temperature: -30℃~+70℃
£ 3 Years warranty
The DPR-15-X series products are a 15W self cooling rail industrial power supply. The
entire series of products have wide voltage AC/DC input and output voltages including
5V/12V/15V/24V/48V, which can adapt to different load application requirements to
meet most industrial application needs. In addition, the product's EMC and safety
standards meet international IEC/EN/UL62368 and GB4943 standards. High conversion

voltage
(Vdc)
Output voltage
adjustable range[3]
(Vdc)
Output
current
(A)
Ripple and
noise
(mV)[2]
Efficiency@
230VAC
(Typ.)[1]
DPR-15-5 12 5 4.5-5.5 0-2.4 80 80%
DPR-15-12※ 15 12 10.8-13.2 0-1.25 120 85%
DPR-15-15※ 15 15 13.5-16.5 0-1 120 85.5%
DPR-15-24 15.2 24 21.6-26.4 0-0.63 150 86%
DPR-15-48※ 15.36 48 43.2-52.8 0-0.32 240 87%
2023.11.23-A01  第 01页  共12页※该版权及产品最终解释权归常州市创联电源科技股份有限公司所有
常州市创联电源科技股份有限公司
Changzhou Chuanglian Power Supply Technology Corporation
AC/DC switching power supply